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Date Div A, B & C

Start Div 

A&B

Start 

Div C Dinghy

Start 

Dinghy Comments

Sat 10 Oct

Sat 31 Oct RTM 14:00 14:05 CON 1 13:50

Sat 7 Nov CR1 - Madora Bay Return 14:00 13:20 CH 1/CON 2 13:50 Tasar States 13:00

Sat 14 Nov SC1 14:00 14:05 SC 1/CON 3 13:50 Starboard finish line for all 

Sat 21 Nov RTM 14:00 14:05 CON 4 13:50 Boat Showcase

Sun 22 Nov Boat Showcase - Try sail dinghies

Sat 28 Nov SC1 14:00 14:00 SC 1/CON 3 13:50 Starboard finish line for all

Sat 5 Dec HS1 14:00 14:05 TS1 12:30 TS1 at KBSC - Bye  for Dinghies @ MOFSC

Sat 12 Dec RTM 14:00 14:05 CH 2/CON 5 13:50 Tasar States 13:45

Sat 19 Dec SC2 14:00 14:05 SC 2/CON 6 13:45 Starboard finish line for all

Sat 26 Dec Bye Bye  Christmas

Sat 2 Jan Bye Bye  Christmas

Sat 9 Jan RTM 14:00 14:05 CH 3/CON 7 13:50

Sat 16 Jan CR2 - Seascapes Return 13:45 13:20 SC 3/CON8 13:50  

Sat 23 Jan Bye Bye  Australia Day Weekend

Sat 30 Jan SC3 14:00 14:05 SC 4/CON 9 13:50 Starboard finish line for all

Sat 6 Feb RTM 14:00 14:05 CH 4/CON 10 13:50  

Sat 13 Feb CR3&4 - Dawesville & Return 10:00 9:35 TS2 TS2 at TCYC - Mistral & Comet Dawesville 

Sat 20 Feb HS2 14:00 14:00 CH 5/CON 11 13:50  

Sat 27 Feb Bye Walpole Regatta Sat-Sun  Flying 15 States

Sat 6 Mar Halls Head Classic  - RTM 14:00 14:05 CON 12 13:50 Halls Head Classic  

Sun 7 Mar Halls Head Classic  

Sat 13 Mar CR5 - Madora Bay Return 14:00 13:35 Crabfest weekend try sail 10:00 Crabfest for dinghies

Sun 14 Mar Crabfest weekend try sail 10:00 Crabfest for dinghies

Sat 20 Mar SC4 14:00 14:05 SC 5/CON 13 13:45 Starboard finish line for all

Sat 27 Mar HS3 14:00 14:00 CH6/CON 14 13:50

Sat 3 Apr Bye Easter LWE

Sat 10 Apr CR6 - Seascapes Return 14:00 13:35 TS3 12:30 TS3 at at DBYC

Sat 17 Apr RTM 14:00 14:05 CH 7/CON 15 13:25

Sat 24 Apr

Sat 1 May RTM 14:00 14:05 TS4 12:30 TS4 at MOFSC- separate course

Sat 8 May

NOTE: All Dinghy finishes to Starboard side of Mistral

SC = Short Course  CR = Coastal Race  HS = Handicap Start  RTM = Round the Marks  CH = Championship  CON = Consistancy

Burrows Family  ANZAC Diggers Cup - All fleets 13:30 start - 1 race, Modified course

End of season Novelty races - All fleets 13:30 start

Club Opening Day - Dress up your boat. On-water parade past dignitaries followed by short race


